
Dinners
Dinners Include French Bread and soup or salad with a choice of Creamy Garlic, 

French, Ranch, Vinegar & Oil, or Thousand Island Dressing.  $2.00 Extra for 
Pasta instead of Potato on Chicken or Stuffed Green Pepper Dinners

Bombers

  Full
$9.75
$10.50
$10.35
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$9.50
$10.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.75
$10.20
$10.15

  Half
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$8.25          

Regular Spaghetti
*Homemade Spaghetti

Enriched Whole Wheat Spaghetti
Capellini (Angel Hair Pasta)

*Meat or Cheese Ravioli
*Lasagna

Mostaccioli
*Gnocchi (Dumplings)

Tortellini with Meat or Cheese
*Stuffed Manicotti with Meat or Cheese

*Stuffed Shells with Meat or Cheese
*Stuffed Green Peppers with Mojos

Chicken Dinner with Mojos
French Fried Jumbo Shrimp 

Smelt Dinner

Alaskan Snow Cod (Friday’s Only)

  with cup of soup or salad and french fries

  with cup of soup or salad and french fries

  with cup of soup or salad and french fries

$7.50
$8.25
$8.75
$1.00
$0.50

Sandwich 
only

Deluxe
(with Fries)

$9.00
$9.75
$10.25

Meatball
Sausage
Beef
Cheese
Any Additional 
Toppings

$10.60

$9.25

*Made homemade everyday from scratch 

 4oz side of Au Jus $.50


