## **Dinners**

Dinners Include French Bread and soup or salad with a choice of Creamy Garlic, French, Ranch, Vinegar & Oil, or Thousand Island Dressing. \$2.00 Extra for Pasta instead of Potato on Chicken or Stuffed Green Pepper Dinners

	Full	Half
Regular Spaghetti	\$9.75	\$8.00
*Homemade Spaghetti	\$10.50	\$9.00
Enriched Whole Wheat Spaghetti	\$10.35	\$8.00
Capellini (Angel Hair Pasta)	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Meat or Cheese Ravioli	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Lasagna	\$10.50	\$9.00
Mostaccioli	\$9.50	\$7.50
*Gnocchi (Dumplings)	\$10.00	\$8.00
Tortellini with Meat or Cheese	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Stuffed Manicotti with Meat or Cheese	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Stuffed Shells with Meat or Cheese	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Stuffed Green Peppers with Mojos	\$10.75	\$9.50
Chicken Dinner with Mojos	\$10.20	\$8.25
French Fried Jumbo Shrimp with cup of soup or salad and french fries	\$10.15	
Smelt Dinner	\$9.25	
wit <mark>h cup of soup or salad and french frie</mark> s		
Alaskan Snow Cod (Friday's Only) Swith cup of soup or salad and french fries	\$10.60	
with cup of soup of salad and french fres		

\*Made homemade everyday from scratch

## **Bombers**

4oz side of Au Jus \$.50

	Sandwich only	Deluxe (with Fries)
Meatball	\$7.50	\$9.00
Sausage	\$8.25	\$9.75
Beef	\$8.75	\$10.25
Cheese	\$1.00	
Any Additional	\$0.50	
Toppings		



